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Kup Pančeva-2021
Pančevo, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 10 Ženski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free 11 godina i stariji
20.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

16 godina i stariji

1. Katarina Trickovic 16 Partizan, BG 5:06.17 445
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:53.11 38.34 250m: 3:10.60 38.89 350m: 4:28.33 38.89

100m: 1:14.77 38.45 200m: 2:31.71 38.60 300m: 3:49.44 38.84 400m: 5:06.17 37.84

2. Marta Dunjic 17 Radnički 1969, GK 5:10.74 426
50m: 33.63 33.63 200m: 2:30.38 38.90 300m: 3:51.22 39.66 400m: 5:10.74 39.68

150m: 1:51.48 1:17.85 250m: 3:11.56 41.18 350m: 4:31.06 39.84

3. Aleksandra Cvetkovic 19 Beogadski PK, BG 5:30.98 353
100m: 1:15.72 1:15.72 200m: 2:41.26 43.63 350m: 4:50.17 43.41
150m: 1:57.63 41.91 300m: 4:06.76 1:25.50 400m: 5:30.98 40.81

14 - 15 godina

1. Helena Rados 14 Partizan, BG 5:19.39 392
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:53.70 40.15 250m: 3:15.34 41.03 350m: 4:38.65 41.77

100m: 1:13.55 38.53 200m: 2:34.31 40.61 300m: 3:56.88 41.54 400m: 5:19.39 40.74

2. Tea Guduraš  15 22. April, BL 5:21.16 386
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 1:56.59 40.57 250m: 3:18.58 41.25 350m: 4:40.60 40.01

100m: 1:16.02 39.43 200m: 2:37.33 40.74 300m: 4:00.59 42.01 400m: 5:21.16 40.56

3. Mia Vukovojac  15 22. April, BL 5:33.96 343
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:00.66 42.31 250m: 3:25.12 41.81 350m: 4:52.89 43.97

100m: 1:18.35 41.45 200m: 2:43.31 42.65 300m: 4:08.92 43.80 400m: 5:33.96 41.07

4. Draginja Davidovic 14 N.Beograd.011,BG 5:38.68 329
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:58.78 42.14 250m: 3:26.17 44.70 350m: 4:56.02 44.30

100m: 1:16.64 41.36 200m: 2:41.47 42.69 300m: 4:11.72 45.55 400m: 5:38.68 42.66

5. Jovana Maksimovic 14 N.Beograd.011,BG 5:55.89 283
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 2:06.31 46.25 250m: 3:39.52 46.29 350m: 5:11.60 45.94

100m: 1:20.06 43.31 200m: 2:53.23 46.92 300m: 4:25.66 46.14 400m: 5:55.89 44.29

6. Sara Bjelovuk 15 Beogadski PK, BG 6:35.60 206
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:22.78 52.49 250m: 4:04.46 51.05 350m: 5:45.30 49.58

100m: 1:30.29 49.24 200m: 3:13.41 50.63 300m: 4:55.72 51.26 400m: 6:35.60 50.30

13 godina

1. Katarina Stjepanović  13 22. April, BL 5:04.14 454
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:50.64 38.77 250m: 3:07.98 38.77 350m: 4:25.50 38.73

100m: 1:11.87 37.47 200m: 2:29.21 38.57 300m: 3:46.77 38.79 400m: 5:04.14 38.64

2. Dunja Barjaktarovic 13 Barakuda, BG 5:05.87 447
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:50.18 38.46 300m: 3:48.37 39.06 400m: 5:05.87 38.18

100m: 1:11.72 37.80 250m: 3:09.31 1:19.13 350m: 4:27.69 39.32

3. Anastasija Miljanic 13 Vojvodina, NS 5:06.52 444
50m: 35.22 35.22 200m: 2:30.69 38.84 300m: 3:49.81 39.25 400m: 5:06.52 37.63

150m: 1:51.85 1:16.63 250m: 3:10.56 39.87 350m: 4:28.89 39.08

4. Ruzica Mitrovic 13 Beogadski PK, BG 5:10.48 427
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:53.82 39.77 250m: 3:14.13 40.09 350m: 4:32.03 38.01

100m: 1:14.05 39.03 200m: 2:34.04 40.22 300m: 3:54.02 39.89 400m: 5:10.48 38.45

5. Snezana Pajazitovic 13 N.Beograd.011,BG 5:14.30 412
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:51.91 39.60 250m: 3:11.90 40.14 350m: 4:33.67 40.88

100m: 1:12.31 38.15 200m: 2:31.76 39.85 300m: 3:52.79 40.89 400m: 5:14.30 40.63
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Kup Pančeva-2021
Pančevo, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free, 13 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

6. Vanja Kragulj  13 22. April, BL 5:21.60 384
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 1:59.69 41.34 250m: 3:20.76 40.08 350m: 4:41.75 40.46

100m: 1:18.35 41.02 200m: 2:40.68 40.99 300m: 4:01.29 40.53 400m: 5:21.60 39.85

7. Dora Milovanovic 13 N.Beograd.011,BG 5:22.60 381
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:57.36 42.97 250m: 3:23.51 41.53 350m: 4:45.91 40.28

100m: 1:14.39 39.97 200m: 2:41.98 44.62 300m: 4:05.63 42.12 400m: 5:22.60 36.69

8. Mia Banjac 13 Novi Sad, NS 5:40.05 325
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:03.54 42.73 250m: 3:29.92 43.52 350m: 4:58.13 43.83

100m: 1:20.81 43.04 200m: 2:46.40 42.86 300m: 4:14.30 44.38 400m: 5:40.05 41.92

12 godina

1. Tara Goncin 12 Partizan, BG 5:00.11 473
50m: 34.24 34.24 200m: 2:29.80 1:17.08 300m: 3:46.73 38.86 400m: 5:00.11 35.92

100m: 1:12.72 38.48 250m: 3:07.87 38.07 350m: 4:24.19 37.46

2. Ekaterina Popovic 12 11. April, BG 5:01.48 467
100m: 1:13.63 1:13.63 250m: 3:08.68 37.19 350m: 4:26.37 39.68
200m: 2:31.49 1:17.86 300m: 3:46.69 38.01 400m: 5:01.48 35.11

3. Lena Vukosavljevic 12 N.Beograd.011,BG 5:02.94 460
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:46.63 38.50 250m: 3:04.60 38.48 350m: 4:20.60 36.56

100m: 1:08.13 36.69 200m: 2:26.12 39.49 300m: 3:44.04 39.44 400m: 5:02.94 42.34

4. Teodora Svitlica 12 Beogadski PK, BG 5:04.34 454
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:51.48 39.03 250m: 3:08.94 38.16 350m: 4:26.99 38.73

100m: 1:12.45 37.97 200m: 2:30.78 39.30 300m: 3:48.26 39.32 400m: 5:04.34 37.35

5. Marija Canic 12 Beogadski PK, BG 5:18.60 395
150m: 1:59.11 1:59.11 300m: 3:59.84 1:20.97 400m: 5:18.60 38.74
200m: 2:38.87 39.76 350m: 4:39.86 40.02

6. Stasa Gajic 12 Vojvodina, NS 5:31.40 351
100m: 1:20.46 1:20.46 200m: 2:45.11 42.62 300m: 4:08.35 40.42 400m: 5:31.40 41.13
150m: 2:02.49 42.03 250m: 3:27.93 42.82 350m: 4:50.27 41.92

7. Sara Simon 12 Proleter, ZR 5:31.45 351
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:00.07 42.05 250m: 3:24.77 42.61 350m: 4:49.54 42.76

100m: 1:18.02 40.83 200m: 2:42.16 42.09 300m: 4:06.78 42.01 400m: 5:31.45 41.91

8. Teodora Stevanovic 12 Vojvodina, NS 5:34.93 340
50m: 36.48 36.48 200m: 2:44.74 43.01 300m: 4:11.36 43.15 400m: 5:34.93 41.66

150m: 2:01.73 1:25.25 250m: 3:28.21 43.47 350m: 4:53.27 41.91

9. Stasa Cvorovic 12 Vojvodina, NS 5:36.14 337
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 2:01.92 42.59 250m: 3:28.34 43.47 350m: 4:55.89 43.90

100m: 1:19.33 42.08 200m: 2:44.87 42.95 300m: 4:11.99 43.65 400m: 5:36.14 40.25

10. Ana Ćurković  12 22. April, BL 5:39.80 326
100m: 1:18.64 1:18.64 200m: 2:46.13 44.23 350m: 4:58.36 43.92
150m: 2:01.90 43.26 300m: 4:14.44 1:28.31 400m: 5:39.80 41.44

11. Sara Josic 12 11. April, BG 5:58.61 277
50m: 41.71 41.71 150m: 2:13.80 46.12 250m: 3:46.28 46.09 350m: 5:16.02 44.74

100m: 1:27.68 45.97 200m: 3:00.19 46.39 300m: 4:31.28 45.00 400m: 5:58.61 42.59

12. Milica Ljubisavljevic 12 Srem, SM 6:37.84 203
100m: 1:29.63 1:29.63 250m: 4:01.57 52.56 400m: 6:37.84 49.84
200m: 3:09.01 1:39.38 350m: 5:48.00 1:46.43

13. Ksenia Ivanović 12 Mornar, BG 6:48.17 188
50m: 43.68 43.68 150m: 2:25.95 51.53 250m: 4:12.47 52.94 350m: 5:58.31 52.47

100m: 1:34.42 50.74 200m: 3:19.53 53.58 300m: 5:05.84 53.37 400m: 6:48.17 49.86
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Kup Pančeva-2021
Pančevo, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free

11 godina

1. Lea Seder 11 Vojvodina, NS 5:20.46 388
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 1:58.43 41.07 250m: 3:20.26 41.56 350m: 4:42.13 41.36

100m: 1:17.36 40.36 200m: 2:38.70 40.27 300m: 4:00.77 40.51 400m: 5:20.46 38.33

2. Emilija Simpraga 11 N.Beograd.011,BG 5:20.95 387
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:57.72 41.98 250m: 3:20.09 40.89 350m: 4:42.50 40.48

100m: 1:15.74 40.42 200m: 2:39.20 41.48 300m: 4:02.02 41.93 400m: 5:20.95 38.45

3. Petra Novovic 11 Spartak, SU 5:30.31 355
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 1:59.68 41.62 400m: 5:30.31 40.88

100m: 1:18.06 41.24 250m: 4:49.43 2:49.75

4. Srna Milutinović 11 Dinamo, PA 5:33.60 344
100m: 1:19.06 1:19.06 200m: 2:42.78 42.16 300m: 4:08.76 43.34 400m: 5:33.60 42.61
150m: 2:00.62 41.56 250m: 3:25.42 42.64 350m: 4:50.99 42.23

5. Iva Vučić  11 22. April, BL 5:35.34 339
100m: 1:20.26 1:20.26 200m: 2:46.00 42.86 300m: 4:12.53 43.26 400m: 5:35.34 40.32
150m: 2:03.14 42.88 250m: 3:29.27 43.27 350m: 4:55.02 42.49

6. Danica Konstantinov 11 Dinamo, PA 5:41.08 322
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:08.54 45.23 250m: 3:41.28 46.76 350m: 5:12.71 46.13

100m: 1:23.31 45.05 200m: 2:54.52 45.98 300m: 4:26.58 45.30 400m: 5:41.08 28.37

7. Masa Hodzic 11 Partizan, BG 5:44.78 312
100m: 1:20.84 1:20.84 200m: 2:49.97 45.32 300m: 4:22.04 45.97 400m: 5:44.78 38.47
150m: 2:04.65 43.81 250m: 3:36.07 46.10 350m: 5:06.31 44.27

8. Aleksandra Kovac Striko 11 S.Prozivka, SU 5:58.07 278
100m: 1:26.06 1:26.06 200m: 2:58.03 1:31.97 350m: 5:14.20 2:16.17 400m: 5:58.07 43.87

9. Lena Knezevic 11 Tent, OB 6:10.81 251
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:09.20 47.11 300m: 4:35.05 1:37.90 400m: 6:10.81 46.85

100m: 1:22.09 43.83 200m: 2:57.15 47.95 350m: 5:23.96 48.91

10. Una Milosevic 11 S.Prozivka, SU 6:23.34 227
100m: 1:28.95 1:28.95 200m: 3:07.46 48.85 300m: 4:46.76 49.28 400m: 6:23.34 46.95
150m: 2:18.61 49.66 250m: 3:57.48 50.02 350m: 5:36.39 49.63

11. Jovana Stanković 11 Mornar, BG 6:52.27 182
100m: 1:37.69 1:37.69 250m: 4:16.69 1:47.02 400m: 6:52.27 1:42.49
150m: 2:29.67 51.98 300m: 5:09.78 53.09
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